
Date Time Visitor vs Home Location
Sunday, May 25 1:00 PM Watkins vs Quad Cities Rock Island
Sunday, May 25 1:00 PM Cedar Rapids vs Norway Norway
Sunday, May 25 4:00 PM Red Top vs Williamsburg Williamsburg

Sunday, June 1 TBD Quad Cities vs Cedar Rapids Mt Mercy, CR
Sunday, June 1 TBD Watkins vs Red Top TBD
Sunday, June 1 5:00 PM Williamsburg vs Norway Norway

Sunday, June 8 1:00 PM Williamsburg vs Cedar Rapids Mt Mercy, CR
Sunday, June 8 1:00 PM Red Top vs Quad Cities Rock Island
Sunday, June 8 5:00 PM Watkins vs Norway Norway

Sunday, June 15 1:00 PM Cedar Rapids vs Red Top Mt Mercy, CR
Sunday, June 15 1:00 PM Quad Cities vs Norway Norway
Sunday, June 15 4:00 PM Williamsburg vs Watkins Watkins

Sunday, June 22 1:00 PM Cedar Rapids vs Quad Cities Rock Island
Sunday, June 22 4:00 PM Red Top vs Watkins Watkins
Sunday, June 22 4:00 PM Norway vs Williamsburg Williamsburg

Sunday, June 29 1:00 PM Watkins vs Cedar Rapids Mt Mercy, CR
Sunday, June 29 1:00 PM Quad Cities vs Williamsburg Williamsburg
Sunday, June 29 3:00 PM Red Top vs Norway Norway

Saturday, July 5 4:00 PM Cedar Rapids vs Williamsburg Williamsburg
Saturday, July 5 4:30 PM Norway vs Watkins Watkins
Sunday, July 6 1:00 PM Quad Cities vs Red Top Mt Mercy, CR

Sunday, July 13 1:00 PM Red Top vs Cedar Rapids Mt Mercy, CR
Sunday, July 13 1:00 PM Norway vs Quad Cities Rock Island
Sunday, July 13 4:00 PM Watkins vs Williamsburg Williamsburg

Sunday, July 20 1:00 PM Norway vs Cedar Rapids Mt Mercy, CR
Sunday, July 20 1:00 PM Williamsburg vs Red Top Iowa City West
Sunday, July 20 1:00 PM Quad Cities vs Watkins Watkins

Sunday, July 27 1:00 PM Williamsburg vs Quad Cities Rock Island
Sunday, July 27 1:00 PM Norway vs Red Top Norway
Sunday, July 27 4:00 PM Cedar Rapids vs Watkins Watkins

Saturday, August 2 TBD
Sunday, August 3 TBD
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